High Current Up To 70 A Output
•
Industry Standard Footprint
•
High Efficiency - Up to 90%
•
Low Voltage Outputs to 1.2 V
•

Sales for details
70 Amps
KSH070 Series
Half Brick DC/DC Converters
Specification
••
•
Intelligent Design Quality Product
XPiQ inc.
PH: 508 429.9883
FAX: 800 226.2100
Email: sales@xpiq.com
Holliston, MA 01746  USAwww.XPiQ.com
Output Output Output Current Input Efficiency Model
Power Voltage Maximum Current(6) Number(3)
84 W 1.2 V 70 A 2.13 A 81% KSH07048S1V2
105 W 1.5 V 70 A 2.57 A 84% KSH07048S1V5
126 W 1.8 V 70 A 3.02 A 86% KSH07048S1V8
175 W 2.5 V 70 A 4.10 A 88% KSH07048S2V5
231 W 3.3 V 70 A 5.35 A 90% KSH07048S3V3
225 W 5.0 V 45 A 5.27 A 89% KSH07048S5V0
OUTPUT VOLTAGE & CURRENT RATINGS KSH070
Mechanical Details
Derating Curves